
Team Schedule 
Girls 
Varsity 
Volleyball 8/14/2023 to 10/27/2023

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
4934 Green Acre Rd
Houtzdale, PA 16651

Tom Webb
School Phone: 814-378-7616
Home Phone: 814-592-4763
Fax: 814-378-5205
twebb@movalley.org

Volleyball
    Girls Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 08/31/23 Glendale Junior/Senior High School Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Curwensville Area High School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/12/23 West Branch High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/14/23 Williamsburg Community Jr/Sr HS Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Windber Area High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/21/23 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High
School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 09/26/23 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Glendale Junior/Senior High School Away 7:00 PM
Monday 10/02/23 Williamsburg Community Jr/Sr HS Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/03/23 Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr
High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/05/23 Curwensville Area High School Home 7:00 PM
Monday 10/09/23 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 West Branch High School Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Claysburg-Kimmel High School Away 7:00 PM
Monday 10/16/23 Saint Joseph's Catholic Academy Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/17/23 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. John W. Zesiger Kris Albright Tom Webb
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Team Schedule 
Boys 
Junior High 
Football 8/14/2023 to 10/27/2023

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
4934 Green Acre Rd
Houtzdale, PA 16651

Tom Webb
School Phone: 814-378-7616
Home Phone: 814-592-4763
Fax: 814-378-5205
twebb@movalley.org

Football
    Boys Junior High

Place Time
S Thursday 08/31/23 North Star High School Away 05:00 PM
Thursday 09/07/23 Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/14/23 Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr
High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/21/23 Glendale Junior/Senior High School Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 10/05/23 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Curwensville Area High School Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/19/23 Claysburg-Kimmel High School Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/26/23 West Branch High School Home 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. John W. Zesiger Kris Albright Tom Webb
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Team Schedule 
Girls 
Junior High 
Soccer 8/14/2023 to 10/27/2023

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
4934 Green Acre Rd
Houtzdale, PA 16651

Tom Webb
School Phone: 814-378-7616
Home Phone: 814-592-4763
Fax: 814-378-5205
twebb@movalley.org

Soccer
    Girls Junior High

Place Time
Saturday 09/02/23 Bald Eagle Area Away 10:00 AM
Saturday 09/16/23 Philipsburg-Osceola High School Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 09/19/23 West Branch High School Away 4:00 PM
Saturday 10/07/23 Philipsburg-Osceola High School Home 10:00 AM
Wednesday 10/11/23 Cambria Heights High School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 10/17/23 West Branch High School Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. John W. Zesiger Kris Albright Tom Webb
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Team Schedule 
Boys 
Junior Varsity 
Football 8/14/2023 to 10/27/2023

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
4934 Green Acre Rd
Houtzdale, PA 16651

Tom Webb
School Phone: 814-378-7616
Home Phone: 814-592-4763
Fax: 814-378-5205
twebb@movalley.org

Football
    Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Monday 08/28/23 North Star High School Home 06:00 PM

Monday 09/11/23 Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High
School Away 6:00 PM

Monday 09/18/23 Glendale Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 09/25/23 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM

Monday 10/02/23 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High
School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 10/09/23 Curwensville Area High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 10/16/23 Claysburg-Kimmel High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 10/23/23 West Branch High School Away 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. John W. Zesiger Kris Albright Tom Webb
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Team Schedule 
Girls 
Junior Varsity 
Volleyball 8/14/2023 to 10/27/2023

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
4934 Green Acre Rd
Houtzdale, PA 16651

Tom Webb
School Phone: 814-378-7616
Home Phone: 814-592-4763
Fax: 814-378-5205
twebb@movalley.org

Volleyball
    Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 08/31/23 Glendale Junior/Senior High School Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Curwensville Area High School Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 09/12/23 West Branch High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 09/14/23 Williamsburg Community Jr/Sr HS Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Windber Area High School Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 09/20/23 Grier School, The Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/21/23 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High
School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/26/23 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Glendale Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 10/02/23 Williamsburg Community Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/03/23 Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr
High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/05/23 Curwensville Area High School Home 6:00 PM
Monday 10/09/23 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 West Branch High School Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Claysburg-Kimmel High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 10/16/23 Saint Joseph's Catholic Academy Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10/17/23 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday 10/18/23 Grier School, The Away 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. John W. Zesiger Kris Albright Tom Webb
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Team Schedule 
Girls 
Varsity 
Cross Country 8/14/2023 to
10/27/2023

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
4934 Green Acre Rd
Houtzdale, PA 16651

Tom Webb
School Phone: 814-378-7616
Home Phone: 814-592-4763
Fax: 814-378-5205
twebb@movalley.org

Cross Country
    Girls Varsity

Place Time

Wednesday 09/13/23

Varsity Cross Country Meet
Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School
Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
North Star High School
Windber Area High School

Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 09/20/23

Varsity Cross Country Meet
Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High
School
Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS
Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School 

Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 10/04/23
Cross Country Tri-Meet
Meyersdale Area High School
Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS

Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 10/11/23
Cross Country Tri-Meet
Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
West Branch High School
Williamsburg Community Jr/Sr HS

Away 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. John W. Zesiger Kris Albright Tom Webb
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Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity 
Football 8/14/2023 to 10/27/2023

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
4934 Green Acre Rd
Houtzdale, PA 16651

Tom Webb
School Phone: 814-378-7616
Home Phone: 814-592-4763
Fax: 814-378-5205
twebb@movalley.org

Football
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 08/19/23 Windber Area High School Away 10:00 AM
Friday 08/25/23 North Star High School Away 07:00 PM
Friday 09/01/23 Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/08/23 Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr
High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/15/23 Glendale Junior/Senior High School Home 7:00 PM
Friday 09/22/23 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Away 7:00 PM
Friday 09/29/23 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School Away 7:00 PM
Friday 10/06/23 Curwensville Area High School Home 7:00 PM
Friday 10/13/23 Claysburg-Kimmel High School Home 7:00 PM
Friday 10/20/23 West Branch High School Home 7:00 PM
Friday 10/27/23 Berlin Brothers Valley HS Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. John W. Zesiger Kris Albright Tom Webb
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